
# Team Captain Phone Email
1 Just	the	Tip Katheryn	Fernandez 817-308-7642 kffernandez15@gmail.com
2 Block	Heads Brianna	Scott 281-701-3000 brianna.k.scott15@gmail.com	
3 We	Always	Get	it	Up Anja	Botzer 817-694-5182 anja.botzer@gmail.com
4 Game	*Pointers Brandon	Bench 814-449-8614 bbrando0211@gmail.com
5 Thats	What	She	Set Ryan	Callahan 206-491-2092 rjcx303@gmail.com
6 Nice	Tips Sam	Lawson 214-924-3550 samueljlawson@utexas.edu
7 Sponsored	by	Red	Bull Kyle	Kravitz 561-222-1520 kylekrav@gmail.com
8 Fake	Tips Kayla	Schwartzmeyer 909-306-8275 krschwartz3@gmail.com
9 Big	Dig Sam	George 832-316-9999 gpsammy01@gmail.com

# Team Captain Phone Email
10 Any	Great	Sets	Will	Do Tom	Bergmann 817-763-1060 tom.a.bergmann@lmco.com
11 Can	U	Dig	Us Cherie	Mazurowski 817-213-7748 c.l.mazurowski@gmail.com
12 Dirty	Diggaz Randi	Wallum 682-227-4188 rlwallum@gmail.com
13 Setting	Ducks Jamie	Jahns 832-444-3517 jljahns14@yahoo.com
14 Flapjacks Sarah	Black 281-723-9806 sarahblack01@gmail.com
15 Angry	Pants Chelsea	Pena 214-923-0133 Chelsea@martinhousebrewing.com
16 Nerd	Herd Kenneth	Knowles 903-240-9399 kenneth.t.knowles@lmco.com
17 Block	and	Roll Josh	Jimmink 661-433-2896 jjjphoto@ymail.com

* Referee 7:00
# Referee 6:00
$ Referee 8:00
& Referee 9:00

% Double Header

Open	League

Intermediate	League

Court
6:00 * 12 v 13 1 v 2 * 14 v 17 * 1 v 8 * 10 v 14 * 2 v 6
7:00 # 11 v 10 # 3 v 4 $ # 12 v 15 # 2 v 7 # 15 v 11 # 4 v 8
8:00 & 14 v 15 * 5 v 6 & 11 v 16 & 3 v 6 & 17 v 13 & 7 v 3
9:00 $ 16 v 17 7 v 8 $ 13 v 10 $ 4 v 5 $ 12 v 16 $ 9 v 5
BYE

Court
6:00 * 12 v 17 * 4 v 6 * 16 v 13 * 5 v 1 * 17 v 11 * 6 v 9
7:00 # 13 v 11 # 7 v 1 # 11 v 14 # 7 v 9 # 10 v 16 # 2 v 5 %
8:00 & 14 v 16 & 9 v 8 & 10 v 12 & 6 v 8 & 13 v 15 & 7 v 5 %
9:00 $ 15 v 10 $ 3 v 5 $ 15 v 17 $ 2 v 4 $ 12 v 14 $ 1 v 3
BYE

Court
6:00 * 16 v 13 * 9 v 2 * 13 v 14 * 1 v 6 * 17 v 16 * 8 v 5
7:00 # 14 v 10 # 8 v 3 # 16 v 15 # 8 v 2 # 10 v 13 # 9 v 1
8:00 & 17 v 12 & 6 v 7 & 10 v 17 & 5 v 4 & 11 v 14 & 7 v 4
9:00 $ 15 v 11 $ 1 v 4 $ 11 v 12 $ 3 v 9 $ 15 v 12 $ 3 v 2
BYE

Court
6:00 * 16 v 14 * 6 v 9 * 11 v 12 * 9 v 4
7:00 # 12 v 17 # 5 v 7 # 16 v 15 # 1 v 3
8:00 & 15 v 10 & 2 v 1 & 17 v 10 & 6 v 7
9:00 $ 13 v 11 $ 4 v 3 $ 14 v 13 $ 8 v 2
BYE 5
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